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Responsive to the Board’s Notice of Filing Date Accorded to Petition (Paper

No. 3 at page 2), Petitioner Mylan Pharmaceuticals Inc. herewith submits corrected

Exhibit 1117. Exhibit 1117 has been numbered in accordance with 37 C.F.R. §

42.63(c). No other changes have been made to the corrected document.

Respectfully submitted,

Dated: September 20, 2016 /Jeffrey W. Guise/
Jeffrey W. Guise, Lead Counsel
Reg. No. 34,613

Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati PC
650 Page Mill Road
Palo Alto, CA 94304
Telephone: (858) 350-2225
Facsimile: (650) 493-6811
E-mail: jguise@wsgr.com
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that the foregoing PETITIONER’S NOTICE

OF AND SUBMISSION OF CORRECTED EXHIBIT NO. 1117 was served

electronically via email as follows:

Lead Counsel:
David L. Cavanaugh, Reg. No. 36,476
David.Cavanaugh@wilmerhale.com
Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr
LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006
Telephone: 202-663-6025
Facsimile: 202-663-6363

Back-up Counsel:
Robert J. Gunther, Jr., Pro Hac Vice
motion to be submitted
Robert.Gunther@wilmerhale.com

Back-up Counsel:
Owen K. Allen, Reg. No. 71,118
Owen.Allen@wilmerhale.com

Adam R. Brausa, Reg. No. 60,287
abrausa@durietangri.com
Durie Tangri LLP
217 Leidesdorff Street
San Francisco, CA 94111

Daralyn J. Durie, Pro Hac Vice motion to
be submitted
ddurie@durietangri.com

Respectfully submitted,

Dated: September 20, 2016 /Jeffrey W. Guise/
Jeffrey W. Guise, Lead Counsel
Reg. No. 34,613

Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati PC
650 Page Mill Road
Palo Alto, CA 94304
Telephone: (858) 350-2225
Facsimile: (650) 493-6811
E-mail: jguise@wsgr.com
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